
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

121 

968 

589 

252 

138 

556 

266 

144 

702 

661 

349 

852 

799 

262 

700 

980 

961 

70 

336 

430 

944 

Name 

Vilmer Vuorisalo 

Martin Rapp 

Liam Sponholtz 

Tobias Karlsson 

Patrik Larsson 

Timmy Bogren 

Oliver Kallio 

Robert Johansson 

Jerry Strömstedt 

Emelie Wiman 

Patrik Johansson 

Mattias Bengtsson 

Marcus Berndtsson 

Pontus Ivarsson 

Peter Lagerhult 

Emil Hansson 

Tony Bengtsson 

Nicklas Berggren 

Magnus Gillmark 

Markus Göransson 

Johan Olausson 

Make 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Club 

Kinds MK 

Kinds MK 

Kinds MK 

Kinds MK 

Lilla Edets MCK 

Lilla Edets MCK 

Kinds MK 

Hisingens MK 

Kinds MK 

Kinds MK 

Kinds MK 

Kinds MK 

Hisingens MK 

Lilla Edets MCK 

Kinds MK 

Kinds MK 

Kinds MK 

Kinds MK 

Hisingens MK 

Lilla Edets MCK 

Hisingens MK 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

4 

2 

Diff 

21.903 

38.185 

38.896 

48.878 

54.750 

1:07.932 

1:59.376 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

19:09.250 

19:31.153 

19:47.435 

19:48.146 

19:58.128 

20:04.000 

20:17.182 

21:08.626 

19:20.899 

19:25.643 

19:35.033 

19:40.149 

19:46.680 

20:00.572 

20:06.606 

20:06.983 

20:33.895 

20:52.820 

20:14.024 

9:50.745 

3:57.801 

Best Tm 

1:40.635 

1:39.324 

1:35.969 

1:43.733 

1:45.060 

1:44.912 

1:46.463 

1:47.822 

1:45.219 

1:41.821 

1:52.818 

1:50.070 

1:48.723 

1:53.045 

1:35.917 

1:56.571 

1:50.792 

1:58.503 

2:09.056 

1:43.312 

1:44.723 

Points 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

0 

24 

0 

0 

0 

0 

23 

22 

0 

0 

0 

0 

21 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

21.903 

Avg. Speed 

54,408 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.917 

Best Speed 

59,264 

Best Lap by 

700 - Peter Lagerhult 

Printed: 2023-09-30 12:18:14 

Race Director: Jon Göthlund 

Supervisor: Lars Johansson 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: James Lundström 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Svemo Supermotosektion 

Serien Västra Div 3 
Reservlag 

Reservlag Heat 1 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:36:01 

Skallsjöbanan 1,579 km 

2023-09-30 12:15 

Serien Div 3 Västra
Delt. 5 MA Lerum


